1kuebler.com© Fritz Kübler GmbH, subject to errors and changes.  04/2026
Inclinometers
Analog
For dynamic applications
1- and 2-axis measurement IN51
Fast measurement results with high accuracy.
Sensor fusion consisting of an acceleration and rotation rate
measuring cells (gyroscope) minimizes the effects of vibrations and
interference accelerations.
Order code 8.IN51 . 1 X X X . 11 X
1-axis Type a b c d
Order code 8.IN51 . 2 X X X . 11 X
2-axis Type a b c d
Accessories Order no.
Teach adapter Teach adapter, 5-pin 05.TX40.1
Teach adapter, 8-pin 8.0010.9000.0017
EMC shield terminal shield diameter 3.0 ... 12.0 mm  8.0000.4G06.0312
Cables and connectors Order no.
Preassembled cables M12 female connector with coupling nut, 5-pin, A coded, straight
single ended
2 m [6.56‘] PVC cable
05.00.6081.2211.002M
M12 female connector with coupling nut, 8-pin, A coded, straight
single ended
2 m [6.56‘] PVC cable
05.00.6041.8211.005M
Connectors M12 female connector with coupling nut, 8-pin, A coded, straight (metal) 05.CMB 8181-0
M12 female connector with coupling nut, 5-pin, A coded, straight (metal) 8.0000.5116.0000
Further Kübler accessories can be found at:  kuebler.com/accessories
Further Kübler cables and connectors can be found at:  kuebler.com/connection-technology
a 		 Measuring range
	7 	= 	0° ... 360° (±180°)
	8 	= 	0° ... 180° (±90°)
b 		 Analog interface
	1 	= 	4 ... 20 mA
	2 	= 	0,1 ... 4,9 V
	3 	= 	0,5 ... 4,5 V
	4 	= 	0 ... 5 V
	5 	= 	0 ... 10 V
c 		 Filter
	S 	= 	slow
	M	= medium
	F 	= 	fast (recommendation)
	V 	= 	very fast
d 		 Type of connection
	1 	= 	M12 connector, 8-pin
	2 	= 	M12 connector, 5-pin
	4 	= 	cable 5-core, 1 m
	B 	= 	cable 5-core, special lengths
			   Stock types
			   8.IN51.171F.112
d 		 Type of connection
	1 	= 	M12 connector, 8-pin
	2 	= 	M12 connector, 5-pin
	4 	= 	cable 5-core, 1 m
	B 	= 	cable 5-core, special lengths
			   Stock types
			   8.IN51.261F.112
			   8.IN51.241F.112
a 		 Measuring range
	1 	= 	±10°
	2 	= 	±15°
	3 	= 	±30°
	4 	= 	±45°
	5 	= 	±60°
	6 	= 	±85°
b 		 Analog interface
	1 	= 	4 ... 20 mA
	2 	= 	0,1 ... 4,9 V
	3 	= 	0,5 ... 4,5 V
	4 	= 	0 ... 5 V
	5 	= 	0 ... 10 V
c 		 Filter
	S 	= 	slow
	M	= medium
	F 	= 	fast (recommendation)
	V 	= 	very fast
2kuebler.com© Fritz Kübler GmbH, subject to errors and changes.  04/2026
Technical data